
WEEK 59 WINNERS 第五十九周得奖者 - 17 JUNE 2024

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

JONG LEONG K***
019886****

GEORGE MARSHALL A/L
G*********

MEENATCHY A/P
M********

TEE GEOK C***

YAU CUI  S***

019575****

014333****

014304****

0117457****


